Town of Merrimack, New Hampshire

Community Development Deparment 603 424-3531
6 Baboosic Lake Road Fax 603 424-1408
Town Hall - Lower level - East Wing www.merrimacknh.gov

Planning - Zoning - Economic Development - Conservation

GRATER WOODS SUBCOMMITTEE
(of the Merrimack Conservation Commission)
AGENDA
March 21, 2017 — 6:30 PM

Community Development Conference Room

CALL TO ORDER

PUBLIC COMMENT

Subcommittee will receive public comment on Grater Woods.

NEW BUSINESS
- Trifold brochure information from MCC
-D3-]Joe
- Parking areas for GW
- Spring cleanup
- Update 2017 “TO DO list”
- Logging on the Donut Hole and Chestnut Hill continued
- New Map preview from NRPC
- Kiosk refresh -new map, review examples
- School Lot kiosk - Outdoor Classroom kiosk
- Outdoor Classroom benches
- Bambi Lane bridge / boardwalk
- Stewardship plan appendix updates?

COMMITTEE MEMBER COMMENTS
PRESENTATION OF THE MINUTES

Draft minutes Feb 21st

ADJOURNMENT



Grater Woods Sub-Committee

Name Position
Gage Perry Ex-officio
Matthew Caron Chair

Joe Cogan full
Jason Wright full
Shannon Barnes full
Nathaniel Fairbanks Vice Chair
Steve Desilets Secretary
Steve Marble alternate
Steve Bachand alternate
Adam Dodge alternate

Term Date
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2018
7/31/2018
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017



